Data Sheet
Customer:
Product: Multilayer Chip Ceramic Capacitors – Untra Small Size
Size :   0201
Issued Date:  23-May.-2018
Edition:   Ver. 1
Record of change
Date Ver. Description Page

Preconditioning for Class II MLCC: Perform a heat treatment at 150 ± 10℃ for 1 hour, then leave in ambient condition
for 24 ± 2 hours before measurement.
How to order:
C 0201 N 100 J 500 N V
Series
C= series
Size
0201
Dielectric
N=NP0
(C0G)
B=X7R
X=X5R
Capacitance
Two significant
digits followed
by no. of zeros.
And R is in
place of decimal
point. eg.:
0R5=0.5pF
1R0=1.0pF
100=10x100
=10pF
To lerance
J=±5%
K=±10%
M=±20%
Z=+80-20%
Rated voltage
Two significant
digits followed by
no. of zeros. And R
is in place of
decimal point.
160=16 VDC
250=25 VDC
500=50 VDC
Termination
N=Nickel
barrier with 100
﹪Tin
Packaging
V=7” reeled
Dimension:
Packaging Q’TY:
Size Thickness (mm)    Symbol  (T) 7 inch Paper Tape
0201 0.30±0.03 15,000pcs
HITANO  ENTERPRISE  CORP.
Size
Inch(mm)
L(mm) W(mm) T(mm)
Symbol (T)
MB(mm)
0201 0.60±0.03 0.30±0.03 0.30±0.03 0.15±0.05
Capacitance Range:
SIZE 0201
DIELECTRIC X7R X5R C0G
RATED VOLTAGE 6.3V 10V 16V 25V 50V 6.3V 10V 16V 25V 50V 16V 25V 50V
C
ap